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Price: $949,000 MLS Number: A11928260  Single Family

18645 SW 293rd Ter, Homestead, Florida 33030 USA

 Beds: 5    Baths: 3    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 3,539    Lot Square Feet: 20,821    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 1973  
 Community: REDAVO SUB SEC 3    Subdivision: REDAVO SUB SEC 3

 Elementary School: Redondo    High School: South Dade



Tucked away at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac, this spacious 5BR/3.5BA pool home sits on nearly half an acre with no HOA and over 3,500 sq ft under air. The flexible tri-split floor plan offers an oversized primary suite with a spa-like bath and two
walk-in closets, a junior suite for guests, plus additional bedrooms that give everyone their own space. At the heart of the home is a true chef's kitchen with a huge pantry, coffee bar, ice maker, reverse osmosis system, and cooking island,
opening directly to the pool and patio for easy entertaining. A double-sided fireplace anchors the formal and family living areas, complemented by custom cabinets and built-ins throughout, a dedicated office/den, and a 2-car garage with A/C
storage. Outside, enjoy a screened pool with detached spa, summer kitchen with beverage fridge and sink, pavered driveway, and generous parking with room for boat/RV (buyer to verify). A rare combination of space, privacy, and comfort in
Homesteadâ€”ready for your next chapter.
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